Creditor and Secured Creditor shall not be answerable for any error, 

misstatement or omission.  Actual extant & dimensions may differ.   

4. Mrs. Rampyari 

Nanuram 

5. Mr. Roshan Kumar 

Vadiya    (Co-

borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNHLRAT000017445 

Rupees  8,48,823/- 

(Rupees Eight Lakhs Forty-

Eight Thousand Eight 

Hundred and Twenty Three 

Only) as on 04.11.2023 

along with applicable 

future interest. 

Chetanpura, 

Nagda, District 

Ujjain, Madhya 

Pradesh - 456335 

Bounded as 

follows: 

North: House of 

Sh. Pannalal 

Marmat 

South: House of 

Sh. Shivprasad 

Tiwari